HIDALGO CO. REGIONAL MOBILITY AUTHORITY
STATEMENT OF NET POSITION MARCH 31, 2022

CURRENT ASSETS

Cash

Cash & cquivalents

Investrent-Cap. Projects nonrestricted

Poal Investnents

Promiles-Prepaidfiscrow Overweight Pennic Fees
Aceounts Reeeivible - VR Fees

Accounis Receivihle - Promiles

Prepadd expense

PPrepaid bomd insurances

Total Current Assels
RESTRICTED ASSETS

Construction 2020A Series

Construction 2022 ARD scries

Investinetn-2020 debt servive

Investment-clebl service 3013 series

Cash & equivalents-dobt service: 2022 A&B

Cash & cquivalents-debt servive reserves: 2022 AZR
Investent-debt service fr. len

Total Restricted Assels

CAPITAL ASS]
Land-ROW
Land-caviommental
Leaseheld improvemenys
Olftee eguiproenUother
Road-BSIF

Construction in progress
Accunmlated depreciation

TE

Total Capital Assels

DEFERRED OUTFLOW QF RESOURCES
Peferred charges on refunding

Total Defemed Outflows

TOTAL ASSETS and DEFERRED OUTFLOWS OF RESOURCES

LIABILITIES AND NET POSITION

CURRENT LIABILITIES

Accounts payable-City of Pharr

Uncarned Revene - Overneight Permit Eserow
Current Portion of Bond Premivm 2013
Curzont Portion of Boid Preminm 20204

Total Cument Liabslitics

RESTRICTED LIABILITI
Accrued interest payable

Curtent Portion of Long-Term 2020 Debt
Cuerent Portion of Lotg-Term Dbt 2013

Total Restrcted Liabilities

LONG-TERM LIABILITIES
2013 VRF Bonds Payable

2020 Series A Bonds Payahle
2020 Series B Bonds Payahle
2022 Series A Bonds Payahle
2022 Series B Ronds Payublhe
Dend premium 2013VRE

Bond premium 20204

Bond premium 20224

Bond premium 20220

Total Long-Term Lishilities

Total

s

NET POSITION
Tnvestment in Capitl Assets, Net of Relatad Debt
Rustricted for:
Deby Service
Capital projects
Unrestricted

Totad Net Por

TOTAL LIABILETIES AND

ET POSITION

5 I3K.022
6.405,114

15,134

3155785

18,198
298,229

10.961.843

3,740,630
175,698,571
#23.688
495,945
12,751,520
17.615.776
173

211,130,305

914,934
441,105
285,923
406
1010637
125,736,292
(9.

130,235.910

4,102,032
4.102.032

£} 356430090
e —————

s 86,207
122,300

53,043

45.256

206,806

149,967
210,000
1.360.000

2319967

1,425,000
9,870,000
56,400,000
151,650,345
631,883,707
53403
1,255,852
12,405,048
4.608,759

301,553,114

04,173,887

055,732

2,371,135

179439203
{166,515,867)

52250203

s 356,430,000
B =]



Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 03/31/2022

Account Name Balance
Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL
Assets
41-1-1100-000 GENERAL OPERATING 188,022.12
41-1-1102-000 POOL INVESTMENTS 2,155,531.50
41-1-1102-001 INVESTMENT-ROAD MAINT, 1,000,253.63
41-1-1102-002 INVESTMENT-GENERAL 6,405,114.23
41-1-1110-002 CLEARING ACCT- 2020 BONDS 0.23
41-1-1113-000 ACCOUNTS RECIEVABLES-VR FEES 752,230.00
41-1-1113-009 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE- PROMILES 6,831.00
41-1-1113-100 PROMILES-PREPAID/ESCROW OVERWE 122,300.56
41-1-1601-000 PREPAID EXPENSE 18,197.70
PREPAID BOND INSURANCE 208,228.97
DEFERRED CHARGES ON REFUNDING 4,102,032.04
LAND - RIGHT OF WAY 914,933.99
LAND - ENVIORNMENTAL 441,105.00
LEASEHOLD IMPROV. 285,923.12
ACCUM DEPR - BUILDINGS -79,128.53
OFFICE FURNITURE & FIXTURES 32,339.94
COMPUTER/SOFTWARE 8,606.51
ACCUM DEPR - MACH & EQUIP -13,444.21
ROADS - BSIF 3,010,636.97
ACCUM DEPR - INFRASTRUCTURE -101,354.57

41-1-1960-000 CONSTRUCTION IN PROGRESS 125,736,292.49
Total Assets: 145,284,652.69 145,284,652.69
Liability

41-2-1212-001 A/P CITY OF PHARR 86,206.66
41-2-1213-009 CURRENT-UNAMORTIZED PREMIUM 53,043.39
41-2-1213-010 CURRENT- UNAMORTIZED- PREM 2020A 45,255.92

BONDS PAYABLE CURRENT- 20208 810,000.00

UNEARNED REV.-OVERWEIGHT 122,300.56
41-2-1214-001 BONDS PAYABLE-CURRENT 1,360,000.00
41-2-1214-002 BONDS PAYABLE-LONG TERM PORTIO 1,425,000.00
41-2-1214-003 UNAMORTIZED PREMIUM ON BOND 53,403.39

UNAMORTIZED PREM- 2020A 1,255,851.78

LT UNAMORTIZED PREM 2022 A 12,405,047.85
41-2-12 LT UNAMORTIZED PREM 2022 B 4,608,759.00
41-2-1214-011 LONG TERM BONDS- 2020A 9,870,000.00
41-2-1214-012 LONG TERM BONDS- 2020B 56,400,000.00
41-2-1214-013 LT BOND PAY 2022 A 151,650,344.75

41-2-1214-014

Equity
41-3-3400-000

Total Revenue
Total Expense

LT BOND PAY 2022 B

FUND BALANCE

Total Liability:

Total Beginning Equity:

63,884,707.35

304,029,920.65

43,859,838.41

43,859,838.41

9,391,392.04
211,996,498.41

Revenues Over/Under Expenses -202,605,106.37

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): -158,745,267.96

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):  145,284,652.69

4/13/2022 10:17:30 AM Page 1 of 1



Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL
Revenue

41-4-1504-000

41-4-1505-005

41-4-1506-000

41-4-1999-006

Expense
41-52900-1100-000
41-52900-1104-000
41-52900-1105-000
41-52900-1106-000
41-52900-1115-000

g; 52900-1122-000
52900-1178-000

2
52900-1179-000
52900-1200-000
52900-1603-000
2900-1604-000
2900-1605-000
41-52900-1606-000
41-52900-1607-000
41-52900-1607-001
41-52900-1610-000
41-52900-1610-001
41-52900-1611-000
1-52900-1620-000
41-52900-1621-000
41-52900-1622-000
41-52900-162°
41-52900- 1522 001
41-52900-1623-002

MOO

J:FUOO*JMi
41-52900-1660-000
41-52900-1662-000
41-52900-1703-000
41-52900-1705-000
41-52900-1710-000
41-52900-1710-001
41-52900-1712-000
41-52900-1712-001
41-52900-1715-000

41-52900-1715-001

41-52900-1715-002
41-52900-1716-000
-52900-1731-000
1-52900-1732-000
)

850-000

Pharr, TX

VEHICLE REGISTRATION FEES

PROMILES-OW/OS PERMIT FEES

INTEREST REVENUE
TRANSFER IN DEBT SERVICE

Revenue Total:

SALARIES

OVERTIME

FICA

HEALTH INSURANCE
EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT
PHONE ALLOWANCE

CAR ALLOWANCE

EAP- ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
ADMIN FEE
CONTINGENCY

OFFICE SUPPLIES
BUILDING REMODEL
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR
JANITORIAL

UTILITIES

CONTRACTUAL ADM/IT SERVICES

CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
SUBSCRIPTIONS-SOFTWARE
POSTAGE/FEDEX/COURTIER
GENERAL LIABILITY
INSURANCE-E&O
INSURANCE-SURETY
INSURANCE-LETTER OF CREDIT
INSURANCE-OTHER
INSURANCE- CYBERSECURITY
BUSINESS MEALS
ADVERTISING

TRAINING

TRAVEL

PRINTING & PUBLICATIONS
BANK SERVICE CHARGES
ACCOUNTING FEES

LEGAL FEES

LEGAL FEES-GOV.AFFAIRS
FINANCIAL CONSULTING FEES
INSURANCE CONSULTANT
RENT-OFFICE

RENT-OFFICE EQUIPTMENT
RENT-OTHER

CONTRACTUAL WEBSITE SERVICES

MISCELLANEOUS
PENALTIES & INTEREST
CAPITAL OUTLAY
NON-CAPITAL

Income Statement

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2022 Period Ending: 03/31/2022

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
7,000,000.00 7,000,000.00 752,230.00 1,768,130.00 5,231,870.00
1,100,000.00 1,100,000.00 95,958.00 217,026.00 882,974.00

2,000.00 2,000.00 668.41 1,121.81 878.19

0.00 0.00 0.00 7,405,114.23  -7,405,114.23
8,102,000.00 8,102,000.00 848,856.41 9,391,392.04 -1,289,392.04
543,000.00 543,000.00 36,761.74 109,963.41 433,036.59
500.00 500.00 80.82 80.82 419.18
46,000.00 46,000.00 2,827.08 8,444.22 37,555.78
37,000.00 37,000.00 2,474.52 7,420.52 29,579.48
45,000.00 45,000.00 4,319.99 12,943.46 32,056.54
6,300.00 6,300.00 392.30 1,176.90 5,123.10
22,800.00 22,800.00 1,200.00 3,600.00 19,200.00
0.00 0.00 5.36 16.08 -16.08
9,750.00 9,750.00 750.00 2,250.00 7,500.00
50,200.00 50,200.00 0.00 0.00 50,200.00
6,000.00 6,000.00 6,949.82 7,506.66 -1,506.66
70,000.00 70,000.00 0.00 0.00 70,000.00
25,000.00 25,000.00 0.00 542.03 24,457.97
1,000.00 1,000.00 41.27 41.27 958.73
2,800.00 2,800.00 222.38 431.28 2,368.72
8,500.00 8,500.00 450.00 1,350.00 7,150.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 19,195.00 -19,195.00
18,000.00 18,000.00 0.00 2,710.00 15,290.00
1,200.00 1,200.00 4.49 8.98 1,191.02
2,500.00 2,500.00 223.05 703.13 1,796.87
3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 4,045.44 -1,045.44
1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00 1,756.16 -256.16
800.00 800.00 0.00 0.00 800.00
500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00
3,800.00 3,800.00 0.00 3,332.00 468.00
3,400.00 3,400.00 0.00 0.00 3,400.00
500.00 500.00 0.00 84.68 415.32
4,000.00 4,000.00 10.00 10.00 3,990.00
8,000.00 8,000.00 0.00 1,890.00 6,110.00
10,000.00 10,000.00 93.19 168.01 9,831.99
8,000.00 8,000.00 610.22 1,687.43 6,312.57
100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
36,000.00 36,000.00 205.00 410.00 35,590.00
65,000.00 65,000.00 1,685.00 1,745.00 63,255.00
120,000.00 120,000.00 10,000.00 30,000.00 90,000.00
6,500.00 6,500.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 4,100.00
10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00
54,000.00 54,000.00 4,480.00 13,440.00 40,560.00
8,500.00 8,500.00 591.60 1,774.80 6,725.20
500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00
2,400.00 2,400.00 200.00 400.00 2,000.00
500.00 500.00 0.00 8.24 491.76
100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00
10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00
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Income Statement

41-52900-1999-003
41-52900-1999-005
41-52900-1999-006
41-52900-1999-008
41-52900-1999-009
41-52900-1999-010

=
{S2]
(55}
O

41-53000-1178-000
3000-1179-000
-53000-1200-000
_;ooo 1201-000
41-53000-1604-000
41-53000-1605-000
41-53000-1606-001
41-53000-1608-000
41-53000-1610-000
41-53000-1610-001
1-53C
53000
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-3

000-161:
3000-1640- ooo
41-53000-1650-000
3000-1660-000
-53000-1715-001
3000-1715-002
3000 1850-000
3000-1899-000
000-1100-000
000-1105-000
4000-1106-000
41-Jaooo-11&goo
41-54000-1116-000
41-54000-1117-000
41-54000-1122-000
41-54000-1178-000
41-54000-1179-000
41-54000-1200-000
41-54000-1610-000
41-54000-1610-001
41-54000-1611-000
41-54000-1640-000
41-54000-1650-000
41-54000-1660-000
41-54000-1899-000
41-58000-1604-001
41-58000-1606-002
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TRANSFER QUT TO DEBT
TRANS OUT DEB-JR LIEN
TRANS OUT- 2020 DEBT SVC
TRANS OUT- 2020 PROJ
TRANSFER OUT-CAPITAL PROJ
TRANSFER OUT 2022 PROJECT
SALARIES

OVERTIME

FICA

HEALTH INSURANCE
EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT
PHONE ALLOWANCE

CAR ALLOWANCE

EAP- ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
ADMN FEE

CONTINGENCY

OFFICE SUPPLIES
SMALLTOOLS

MAINTENCE & REPAIRS
JANITORIAL

UTILITIES

UNIFORMS

DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
SUBSCRIPTIONS - SOFTWARE
POSTAGE/FEDEX/COURTIER
ADVERTISING

TRAINING

TRAVEL

RENTAL - OFFICE EQUIPMENT
RENT-OTHER

CAPITAL OUTLAY
NON-CAPITALIZED

SALARIES

FICA

HEALTH INSURANCE
EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT
PHONE ALLOWANCE

CAR ALLOWANCE

EAP- ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
ADMN FEE

CONTINGENCY

OFFICE SUPPLIES

DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
SUBSCRIPTIONS-SOFTWARE
POSTAGE/FEDEX/COURTIER
ADVERTISING

TRAINING

TRAVEL

NON-CAPITALIZED

MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR -BSIF

UTILITIES - BSIF

Expense Total:
Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL Surplus (Deficit):
Total Surplus (Deficit):

For Fiscal: 2022 Period Ending: 03/31/2022

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
1,499,250.00 1,499,250.00 129,437.50 30,636,829.24 -29,137,579.24
1,148,686.00 1,148,686.00 -3,750.00 1,148,686.00 0.00
2,470,354.00 2,470,354.00 205,862.80 617,588.40 1,852,765.60

0.00 0.00 -150,750.00 0.00 0.00
700,000.00 700,000.00 155,000.00 302,000.00 398,000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 178,915,831.64 -178,915,831.64
558,000.00 558,000.00 16,851.06 46,346.45 511,653.55
26,000.00 26,000.00 0.00 0.00 26,000.00
51,200.00 51,200.00 1,281.82 3,516.58 47,683.42
59,200.00 59,200.00 1,237.26 3,710.26 55,489.74
50,200.00 50,200.00 2,236.19 6,163.47 44,036.53
9,600.00 9,600.00 230.75 599.95 9,000.05
43,200.00 43,200.00 553.84 1,661.52 41,538.48
0.00 0.00 2.68 8.04 -8.04
15,600.00 15,600.00 375.00 975.00 14,625.00
41,600.00 41,600.00 0.00 0.00 41,600.00
5,000.00 5,000.00 179.15 179.15 4,820.85
10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 232,56 -232.56
3,500.00 3,500.00 0.00 0.00 3,500.00
500.00 500.00 58.52 116.82 383.18
6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00
2,000.00 2,000.00 230.32 940.32 1,059.68
20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 6,000.00 14,000.00
500.00 500.00 7.38 7.38 492.62
4,000.00 4,000.00 1,557.32 1,557.32 2,442.68
12,500.00 12,500.00 0.00 650.00 11,850.00
20,000.00 20,000.00 571.86 571.86 19,428.14
2,400.00 2,400.00 194.05 582.15 1,817.85
500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00
62,500.00 62,500.00 0.00 0.00 62,500.00
27,000.00 27,000.00 13,595.85 13,595.85 13,404.15
431,000.00 431,000.00 10,901.54 32,704.62 398,295.38
36,700.00 36,700.00 844.36 2,533.08 34,166.92
29,600.00 29,600.00 618.63 1,855.13 27,744.87
36,000.00 36,000.00 1,464.24 4,392.72 31,607.28
4,800.00 4,800.00 92.30 276.90 4,523.10
21,600.00 21,600.00 553.84 1,661.52 19,938.48
0.00 0.00 1.34 4,02 -4.02
7,800.00 7,800.00 150.00 450.00 7,350.00
30,200.00 30,200.00 0.00 0.00 30,200.00
1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 39.99 960.01
2,500.00 2,500.00 130.00 541.00 1,959.00
69,000.00 69,000.00 1,242.50 1,242.50 67,757.50
100.00 100.00 8.95 8.95 91.05

2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00

3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 300.00 2,700.00

2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00

20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00

3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 465.00 2,535.00

1,000.00 1,000.00 68.25 137.50 862.50
8,813,740.00  8,813,740.00 468,017.13 211,996,498.41 -203,182,758.41
-711,740.00 -711,740.00 380,839.28 -202,605,106.37
-711,740.00 -711,740.00 380,839.28 -202,605,106.37

4/13/2022 10:22:53 AM
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Pharr, TX

Bank Statement Register

GENERAL OPERATING
Period 3/1/2022 - 3/31/2022

,,1
Bank Statement General Ledger
Beginning Balance 46,317.58 Account Balance 188,022.12
Plus Debits 974,978.42 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 831,316.38 Plus Outstanding Credits 1,957.50
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 189,979.62 Adjusted Account Balance 189,979.62
Statement Ending Balance 189,979.62
Bank Difference
General Ledger Difference
CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
41-1-1100-000 GENERAL OPERATING
Cleared Deposits
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
03/31/2022 DEP0036326 Deposit TO RECORD RMA WT ACTIVITY 513,540.34
03/31/2022 DEP0036327 Deposit TO RECORD RMA WT ACTIVITY 182,740.04
03/31/2022 DEPO036359 Deposit TO RECORD RMA PLAINS DEPOSITS 16,578.00
03/31/2022  DEP0O036360 Deposit TO RECORD RMA PLAINS DEPOSITS 17,388.00
03/31/2022 DEP0036361 Deposit TO RECORD RMA PLAINS DEPOSITS 19,143.00
03/31/2022 DEP0036362 Deposit TO RECORD RMA PLAINS DEPOSITS 22,410.00
03/31/2022 DEPO036363 Deposit TO RECORD RMA PLAINS DEPOSITS 20,439.00
03/31/2022 DEPO036378 Deposit TO CORRECT A REVERSAL JE MADE 182,740.04
Total Cleared Deposits (8) 974,978.42
Cleared Checks
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
02/25/2022 2587 Check A FAST DELIVERY =183.25
02/25/2022 2588 Check OFFICE DEPOT -213.08
02/25/2022 2589 Check UBEO MIDCO, LLC -1,077.21
02/25/2022 2590 Check XEROX CORPORATION -785.65
03/24/2022 2591 Check 4IMPRINT, INC -2,562.27
03/24/2022 2592 Check A FAST DELIVERY -171.25
03/24/2022 2594 Check HILLTOP SECURITIES INC. -2,400.00
03/24/2022 2596 Check OFFICE DEPOT -53.19
03/24/2022 2587 Check SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS -13,595.85
03/24/2022 2598 Check UBEO MIDCO, LLC -610.22
03/24/2022 2599 Check XEROX CORPORATION -591.60
74/13/2022 9:11:21 AM Page 1 of 3
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Cleared Checks

Item Date
03/24/2022

Cleared Other

Item Date

03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022

Outstanding Checks

Item Date
03/24/2022
03/24/2022

Reference
2600

Reference

DFT0005693
DFT0005694
DFT0005695
DFT0005696
DFT0005697
DFT0005698
DFT0005699
DFT0005700
DFT0005701
DFT0005702
DFT0005703
DFT0005704
DFTO005705
DFT0005706
DFTQ005707
DFT0005708

MISC0000978

Reference
2593
2595

Item Type
Check

Item Type
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
EFT
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous

Item Type
Check
Check

Description
XEROX CORPORATION

Total Cleared Checks (12)

Description

CITY OF PHARR

BRACEWELL LLP ATTORNEYS AT LAW
BRACEWELL LLP ATTORNEYS AT LAW
ESCOBEDO & CARDENAS, LLP
PATHFINDER PUBLIC AFFAIRS

CITY OF PHARR

CITY OF PHARR

CITY OF PHARR

CITY OF PHARR

PENA DESIGNS

MARIA ALANIZ

RAMON NAVARRO

IVONNE RODRIGUEZ

PLAINS CAPITAL-CREDIT CARD SERVICES
PLAINS CAPITAL-CREDIT CARD SERVICES
PLAINS CAPITAL-CREDIT CARD SERVICES
TO RECORD RMA PLAINS DEPOSITS

TO RECORD RMA WT ACTIVITY

TO RECORD RMA WT ACTIVITY

Total Cleared Other (19)

Description
ADVANCE PUBLISHING LLC
LIFTOFF, LLC

Total Outstanding Checks (2)

Amount
-194.05

-22,437.62

Amount
-79,419.14
-1,040.00
-600.00
-45.00
-10,000.00
-205.00
-4,480.00
-4,305.00
-450.00
-200.00
-36.15
-571.86
-57.04
-3,851.00
-2,110.18
-228.01
-5,000.00
-513,540.34
-182,740.04

-808,878.76

Amount
-715.00
-1,242.50

-1,957.50

4/13/2022 9:11:21 AM
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Bank Statement Register
Pharr, TX POOL INVESTMENTS

Period 3/1/2022 - 3/31/2022

Bank Statement General Ledger

Beginning Balance 2,155,075.19 Account Balance
Plus Debits 456.31 Less Qutstanding Debits
Less Credits 0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments
Ending Balance 2,155,531..:50 Adjusted Account Balance

Statement Ending Balance 2,:155,531.50

Bank Difference 0.00

General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
41-1-1102-000 POOL INVESTMENTS
Cleared Deposits

Item Date Reference Item Type Description
03/31/2022 DEPQ036316 Deposit RMA LOGIC CONTINGENCY INTEREST MARCFH

Total Cleared Deposits (1)

L’V
. D (
2,155,531.5
0.00
0.00
0.00
2:155,5631.50
Amount
456.31
456.31

4/13/2022 9:11:21 AM
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Bank Statement Register

' Pharr, TX RMA LOGIC ROAD MAINT
Period 3/1/2022 - 3/31/2022

Bank Statement General Ledger

Beginning Balance 1,000,041.87 Account Balance 1,000,253.63
Plus Debits 211.76 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 1,000,253.63 Adjusted Account Balance 1,000,253.63

Statement Ending Balance 1,000,253.63

Bank Difference 0.00

General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
41-1-1102-001 INVESTMENT-ROAD MAINT,
Cleared Deposits

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
03/31/2022 DEP0036317 Deposit TO RECORD RMA LOGIC ROAD MAINTENCE II 211.76
Total Cleared Deposits (1) 211.76

4/13/2022 9:11:21 AM Page 1 of 2



Account
Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE
Assets
42-1-1102-002
42-1-1102-003

42-1-1102-011
42-1-4105-000
42-1-4105-001
42-1-4105-002

Liability
42-2-4214-006
p

42-2-4214-007

Equity
42-3-4400-000

Total Revenue
Total Expense

Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Name

INVESTMENTS D/S 2022 A SERIES
INVESTMENTS D/S2022 B SERIES
INVESTMENTS RESERVE D/S 2022 A SERIE
INVESTMENTS RESERVE D/S 2022 B SERIE
WILMINGTON-DEBT SERVICE
DEBT SVC - JR LIEN
DEBT SERVICE- 2020 SERIES

Total Assets:

ACCRUED INTEREST PAY-2013
ACCRUED INTEREST PAY- 2020 SERIES
Total Liability:

FUND BALANCE
Total Beginning Equity:

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Balance

10,034,081.12
2,717,439.03
12,140,390.55
5,475,386.42
499,944.81
173.49
823,687.67

31,691,103.09

11,604.17
138,362.83

149,967.00

6,368,977.32

6,368,977.32
32,672,412.71

7,500,253.94

25,172,158.77
31,541,136.09

Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 03/31/2022

31,691,103.09

31,691,103.09

4/13/2022 10:18:33 AM
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Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE
Revenue
42-4-1506-000
42-4-1506-001
42-4-1506-002
42-4-1999-000

Expense
4

el

S
-~
2

425

S |
N

52900-4703-003
2900-4727-000
2900-8899-002

INTEREST INCOME

INTEREST INCOME-JR LIEN

INTEREST 2020 SERIES

TRANSFERS IN-FROM GENERAL FUND
TRANSFER IN BOND CONSTRUCTION

Revenue Total:

INTEREST EXPENSE-SIB BOND
FEES
TRANSFER OUT GEN FUND

Expense Total:
Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE Surplus (Deficit):
Total Surplus (Deficit):

Income Statement

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2022 Period Ending: 03/31/2022

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
0.00 0.00 6.56 12.74 -12.74
0.00 0.00 0.01 671.24 -671.24
0.00 0.00 17.92 20.58 -20.58
0.00 0.00 337,300.30 32,403,104.07 -32,403,104.07
0.00 0.00 268,604.08 268,604.08 -268,604.08
0.00 0.00 605,928.87 32,672,412.71 -32,672,412.71
0.00 0.00 0.00 88,639.71 -88,639.71
0.00 0.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 -6,500.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 7,405,114.23  -7,405,114.23
0.00 0.00 6,500.00 7,500,253.94 -7,500,253.94
0.00 0.00 599,428.87 25,172,158.77
0.00 0.00 599,428.87 25,172,158.77

4/13/2022 10:23:47 AM
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Bank Statement

Beginning Balance

Plus Debits
Less Credits

Adjustments

Ending Balance

9,765,477.04
537,208.16
268,604.08
0.00
10,034,081.12

Statement Ending Balance
Bank Difference
General Ledger Difference

Bank Statement Register

INVESTMENT D/S 2022A SERIES
Period 3/1/2022 - 3/31/2022

General Ledger
Account Balance
Less Outstanding Debits
Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments
Adjusted Account Balance

10,034,081.12
0.00
0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
INVESTMENTS D/S 2022 A SERIES

42-1-1102-002
Cleared Deposits

Item Date
03/31/2022
03/31/2022

Cleared Other

Item Date
03/31/2022

Reference

DEP0O036364

DEP0036365

Reference

SVC0000422

Item Type
Deposit
Deposit

Item Type
Service Charge

Description
RMA WT CORRECTION MARCH 2022
RMA WT CORRECTION MARCH 2022

Total Cleared Deposits (2)

Description
TO RECORD RMA WT ACTIVITY

Total Cleared Other (1)

10,034,081.12

0.00
0.00
0.00

10,034,081.12

Amount
268,604.08
268,604.08

537,208.16

Amount
-268,604.08

-268,604.08

i

4/13/2022 9:11:21 AM
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1 Pharr, TX

Bank Statement

Beginning Balance
Plus Debits

Less Credits
Adjustments

Ending Balance

2,717,439.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,717,439.03

Statement Ending Balance
Bank Difference
General Ledger Difference

Bank Statement Register
INVESTMENT D/S 2022B SERIES

General Ledger
Account Balance
Less Outstanding Debits
Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments
Adjusted Account Balance

2,717,439.03
0.00
0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

42-1-1102-003

INVESTMENTS D/S2022 B SERIES

Period 3/1/2022 - 3/31/2022

2,717,439.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,717,439.03

4/13/2022 11:23:01 AM
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ent Register

g. Bank Statem
Pharr, TX INVESTMENT RESERVE D/S 2022A SERIES

Period 3/1/2022 - 3/31/2022

Bank Statement General Ledger

Beginning Balance 12,140,390.55 Account Balance
Plus Debits 12,140,390.55 Less Outstanding Debits
Less Credits 12,140,390.55 Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments
Ending Balance 12,140,390.55 Adjusted Account Balance

Statement Ending Balance 12,140,390.55

Bank Difference 0.00

General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
42-1-1102-010 INVESTMENTS RESERVE D/S 2022 A SERIES
Cleared Other

12,140,390.55
0.00
0.00
0.00
12,140,390.55

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
03/29/2022 1 Miscellaneous Correct NONE Type Transactions 12,140,390.55
03/29/2022 2 Miscellaneous Correct Wrong Date on Packet -12,140,390.55
Total Cleared Other (2) 0.00

4/13/2022 11:23:01 AM Page 2 of 7



Bank Statement Register

Pharr, TX INVESTMENT RESERVE D/S 2022B SERIES
Period 3/1/2022 - 3/31/2022

%
Bank Statement General Ledger ‘{ )
Beginning Balance 5,475,386.42 Account Balance 5,475,386.42
Plus Debits 0.00 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 5,475,386.42 Adjusted Account Balance 5,475,386.42
Statement Ending Balance 5,475,386.42
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
42-1-1102-011 INVESTMENTS RESERVE D/S 2022 B SERIES

4/13/2022 11:23:01 AM Page 4 of 7



Bank Statement Register
' Pharr, TX WILMINGTON-DEBT SERVICE

Period 3/1/2022 - 3/31/2022

Bank Statement General Ledger

Beginning Balance 375,000.75 Account Balance
Plus Debits 124,944.06 Less Outstanding Debits
Less Credits 0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments
Ending Balance 499,944.81 Adjusted Account Balance

Statement Ending Balance 499,944.81

Bank Difference 0.00

General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
42-1-4105-000 WILMINGTON-DEBT SERVICE
Cleared Deposits

Item Date Reference Item Type Description
03/31/2022 DEP0036325 Deposit TO RECORD RMA WT ACTIVITY

Total Cleared Deposits (1)

.L'V
4 |
499,944 .81
0.00
0.00
0.00
499,944 .81
Amount
124,944.06
124,944.06

4/13/2022 9:11:21 AM
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Pharr, TX

Bank Statement

Beginning Balance
Plus Debits

Less Credits
Adjustments
Ending Balance

617,806.95
205,880.72
0.00
0.00
823,687.67

Statement Ending Balance
Bank Difference
General Ledger Difference

Bank Statement Register

INVESTMENTS D/S 2020 SERIES -
Period 3/1/2022 - 3/31/2022

General Ledger
Account Balance
Less Outstanding Debits
Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments

Adjusted Account Balance

823,687.67
0.00
0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

42-1-4105-002
Cleared Deposits

Item Date Reference

03/31/2022 DEP0036324

DEBT SERVICE- 2020 SERIES

Item Type
Deposit

Description
TO RECORD RMA WT ACTIVITY

Total Cleared Deposits (1)

4’
[
823,687.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
823,687.67
Amount
205,880.72
205,880.72

1'1/

4/13/2022 9:11:21 AM
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Pharr, TX

Account Name
Fund: 44 - HCRMA-365 CONSTRUCTION
Assets

44-1-1102-001

44-1-1102-002

INVESTMENTS - 2022 A SERIES
INVESTMENTS - 2022 B SERIES

Total Assets:

Liability

Total Liability:

Total Revenue
Total Expense
Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Balance

140,000,000.00

35,698,572.99

175,698,572.99

0.00

177,916,401.26
2,217,828.27

175,698,572.99

175,698,572.99

Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 03/31/2022

175,698,572.99

175,698,572.99

4/14/2022 8:18:29 AM
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Pharr, TX

Fund: 44 - HCRMA-365 CONSTRUCTION

Revenue
44-4-1999-000

Expense
44-52900-8800-000
44-52900-8810-003
44-52900-8840-000
44-52900-8841-000
44-52900-8999-000

Fund: 44 - HCRMA-365 CONSTRUCTION Surplus (Deficit):

TRANSFER IN-GENERAL FUND

Revenue Total:

CONSULTING AND ENGINEERING
SH365-ROW

ISSUANCE COST

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
TRANSFER OUT DEBT SERVICE

Expense Total:

Total Surplus (Deficit):

Income Statement

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2022 Period Ending: 03/31/2022

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
0.00 0.00 0.00 177,916,401.26 -177,916,401.26
0.00 0.00 0.00 177,916,401.26 -177,916,401.26
0.00 0.00 89,489.74 89,489.74 -89,489.74
0.00 0.00 8,819.10 8,819.10 -8,819.10
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,804,459.76  -1,804,459.76
0.00 0.00 46,455.59 46,455.59 -46,455.59
0.00 0.00 268,604.08 268,604.08 -268,604.08
0.00 0.00 413,368.51 2,217,828.27  -2,217,828.27
0.00 0.00 -413,368.51 175,698,572.99
0.00 0.00 -413,368.51 175,698,572.99

4/13/2022 10:24:28 AM
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Bank Statement Register

' Pharr, TX INVESTMENT 2022A SERIES
Period 3/1/2022 - 3/31/2022

Bank Statement General Ledger

Beginning Balance 140,000,000.00 Account Balance 140,000,000.00
Plus Debits 0.00 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 140,000,000.00 Adjusted Account Balance 140,000,000.00

Statement Ending Balance 140,000,000.00

Bank Difference 0.00

General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
44-1-1102-001 INVESTMENTS - 2022 A SERIES

4/13/2022 11:23:01 AM Page 5 of 7




Pharr, TX
Bank Statement
Beginning Balance 35,843,337.42
Plus Debits 0.00
Less Credits 144,764.43
Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 35,698,572.99

Statement Ending Balance
Bank Difference
General Ledger Difference

Bank Statement Register

INVESTMENT 2022B SERIES
Period 3/1/2022 - 3/31/2022

General Ledger 4 .
Account Balance 35,698,572.99
Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00
Adjusted Account Balance 35,698,572.99

35,698,572.99

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

44-1-1102-002 INVESTMENTS - 2022 B SERIES
Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type
03/31/2022 SVC0000423 Service Charge

0.00

0.00
Description Amount
TO RELASSIFY EXPENSE TO PROPER ACCOURM -144,764.43
Total Cleared Other (1) -144,764.43

4/13/2022 11:23:01 AM
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Bank Statement Register

CASH-COI
Period 3/1/2022 - 3/31/2022

Pharr, TX

2/1{
/
Bank Statement General Ledger J'r
Beginning Balance 268,604.08 Account Balance 0.00
Plus Debits 536,781.98 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 805,386.06 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 0.00 Adjusted Account Balance 0.00
Statement Ending Balance 0.00
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

44-1-1100-001 CASH-COI
Cleared Deposits
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
02/28/2022 DEPQ0035664 Deposit COST OF ISSUANCE 536,781.98
Total Cleared Deposits (1) 536,781.98
Cleared Other
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
02/28/2022 EFT0000937 EFT COST OF ISSUANCE -536,781.98
03/31/2022 SVC0000421 Service Charge TO RECORD RMA WT ACTIVITY -268,604.08
Total Cleared Other (2) -805,386.06
4/13/2022 9:11:21 AM R Page 1 of 2



Balance Sheet

Pharr, TX Account Summary
As Of 03/31/2022

Account Name Balance
Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND
Assets
45-1-1102-000 Pool Investment 15,133.67
Total Assets: 15,133.67 15,133.67
Liability
Total Liability: 0.00
Equity
45-3-1400-000 Fund Balance -122,731.92
Total Beginning Equity: -122,731.92
Total Revenue 302,003.14
Total Expense 164,137.55
Revenues Over/Under Expenses 137,865.59
Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 15,133.67
Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 15,133.67

4/13/2022 10:20:49 AM Page 1 of 1



Pharr, TX

Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND

Revenue
45-4-1506-000

Expense
45-52900-8800-000
45-52900-8810-003
45-52900-8820-000

45-52900-8820-003

Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND Surplus (Deficit):

Interest Revenue
TRANSFER IN - GENERAL FUND

Revenue Total:

Consulting & Engineering
365 RIGHT OF WAY

IBTC - Enviornmental
IBTC - ROW

LEGAL FEES

Expense Total:

Total Surplus (Deficit):

Income Statement

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2022 Period Ending: 03/31/2022

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
0.00 0.00 0.74 3.14 -3.14
0.00 0.00 5,000.00 302,000.00 -302,000.00
0.00 0.00 5,000.74 302,003.14 -302,003.14
0.00 0.00 16,423.05 122,713.03 -122,713.03
0.00 0.00 0.00 625.00 -625.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 5,643.52 -5,643.52
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,450.00 -1,450.00
0.00 0.00 120.00 33,706.00 -33,706.00
0.00 0.00 16,543.05 164,137.55 -164,137.55
0.00 0.00 -11,542.31 137,865.59
0.00 0.00 -11,542.31 137,865.59

4/13/2022 10:25:11 AM
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' Pharr, TX

Bank Statement
Beginning Balance
Plus Debits
Less Credits
Adjustments

Ending Balance

26,675.98
5,000.74
16,543.05
0.00
15,133.67

Statement Ending Balance
Bank Difference
General Ledger Difference

Bank Statement Register

Pool Investment
Period 3/1/2022 - 3/31/2022

General Ledger
Account Balance
Less Outstanding Debits
Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments
Adjusted Account Balance

15,133.67
0.00
0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

45-1-1102-000

Cleared Deposits

Item Date Reference
03/31/2022 DEPO036318

Cleared Other

Item Date Reference

03/31/2022 DFT0005715
03/31/2022 DFT0005721
03/31/2022 DFT0005722

Pool Investment

Item Type
Deposit

Item Type
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft

Description
TO RECORD INTEREST/DEPOSIT

Total Cleared Deposits (1)

Description

BRACEWELL LLP ATTORNEYS AT LAW
BLANTON & ASSOCIATES, INC.

HDR

Total Cleared Other (3)

T/V

15,133.6
0.00
0.00
0.00

15,133.67

Amount
5,000.74

5,000.74

Amount
-120.00
-1,642.48
-14,780.57

-16,543.05

4/13/2022 9:11:21 AM

Page 1 of 4



Balance Sheet

Pharr, TX Account Summary
As Of 03/31/2022

Account Name Balance
Fund: 46 - HCRMA- VRF SERIES 2020A
Assets
46-1-1102-000 INVESTMENTS 3,740,630.68
Total Assets: 3,740,630.68 3,740,630.68
Liability
Total Liability: 0.00
Equity
46-3-3400-000 FUND BALANCE 4,958,578.69
Total Beginning Equity: 4,958,578.69
Total Revenue 1,500.31
Total Expense 1,219,448.32
Revenues Over/Under Expenses -1,217,948.01
Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 3,740,630.68

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 3,740,630.68

4/13/2022 10:21:53 AM Page 1 of 1



Fund: 46 - HCRMA- VRF SERIES 2020A

Revenue
46-4-1506-000 INTEREST REVENUE
Revenue Total:
Expense
46-52900-8810-003 365 RIGHT OF WAY
46-52900-8810-004 365 UTILITY RELOCATIONS

Expense Total:
Fund: 46 - HCRMA- VRF SERIES 2020A Surplus (Deficit):
Total Surplus (Deficit):

Income Statement

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2022 Period Ending: 03/31/2022

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
0.00 0.00 794.78 1,500.31 -1,500.31
0.00 0.00 794.78 1,500.31 -1,500.31
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,170,413.48 -1,170,413.48
0.00 0.00 22,470.12 49,034.84 -49,034.84
0.00 0.00 22,470.12 1,219,448.32 -1,219,448.32
0.00 0.00 -21,675.34  -1,217,948.01
0.00 0.00 -21,675.34  -1,217,948.01

4/13/2022 10:25:47 AM
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Pharr, TX

Bank Statement Register

INVESTMENTS

Period 3/1/2022 - 3/31/2022

Bank Statement General Ledger

Beginning Balance 3,762,306.02 Account Balance
Plus Debits 794.78 Less Outstanding Debits
Less Credits 22,470.12 Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments
Ending Balance 3,740,630.68 Adjusted Account Balance

Statement Ending Balance 3,740,630.68

Bank Difference 0.00

General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
46-1-1102-000 INVESTMENTS
Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type Description
03/31/2022 INT0001045 Interest TO RECORD RMA LOGIC 2020 PROJECT ACTI
03/31/2022 SVC0000420 Service Charge TO RECORD EXPENSE ACTIVITY

Total Cleared Other (2)

Vil
4

3,740,630.68
0.00
0.00
0.00
3,740,630.68

Amount

794.78

-22,470.12

-21,675.34

4/13/2022 9:11:21 AM
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